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Nurturing Minds... Shaping Horizons

Phone: (0141)-2233189; Website: www.jaipurschool.in

Fee Structure for the Session 2024-25

QUARTERLY INSTALMENT PLAN Annual All at Ist
07-Apr-24 | 07-Jul-24 | 07-Oct-24 | 07-Jan-25 | TuitionFee | (Cet3%
CLASSES | (1 Qtr- 2 Qtr- 3 Qtr- 4 o
Creche,
KG & Prep 12,300 12,300 12,200 12,200 49,000 46,550
ItoV 21,000 21,000 21,000 20,900 83,900 79,700
Vi to Vili 24,500 24,500 24 500 24,500 98,000 93,100
IXto X 28,200 28,200 28,200 28,200 1,12,800 1,07,160
Xl to Xil 28,200 28,200 28,200 28,200 1,12,800 1,07,160
1. Admission Form - Rs. 500/ f Scholarship of S0% of the )
(inciicting tost fee) tuition fee for class XI,
2. Admission Fee - 1. Creche, KG, Prep : Rs. 8,000/-

for students securing 90 %
.and above in class X board exam.

(Non Refundable) 2. lto Xl - Rs. 16,000/-

3. Lab Fee Annual - Class Xl & XlI Physics, Chemistry
& Biology Rs. 2,500/- per subject.

Class | to VIl Rs. 3,500/- (Optional)
Class X! & Xl Rs. 6,000/- (Optionat)

1. The 1st instalment by current date cheque/ cash.

2. The subsequent instaiments by Post Dated Cheques (PDC) deposited
at the beginning of the session.

Please contact cashier for the monthly fee chart. Prior permission required.

Rs. 50/- per day after the 1st ten days of the due month, till the end of the
month. To avoid late fee please pay before due date.

POINT 1 & 2 APPLICABLE FOR NEW ADMISSIONS ONLY.
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4. Computer Fee Annual -

5. Mode of Payment

6. Monthly Payment
7. Late Fee -
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Maj N.K. Sharn?a &) 2/"' Mrs. Madhu B Bala Sharma Mrs. Ritu Rawat
(Secretary) i\ 1 (Director) (Principal)




